RECORDING REQUESTED BY: Michael Larry Lytle

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:

Michael Larry Lytle 7940 Indian Cloud Las Vegas, NV 89129

## QUITCLAIM DEED

- ASSESSOR PARCEL NUMBER: 008-031-21
- 2. DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX:

NOTARY SEAL:

- 3. NOTICES: THIS IS A SALE OF PROPERTY WITH CHANGE IN TITLE OF OWNERSHIP.
- 4. FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Lytle Living Trust, Noel J. Lytle and Aniva Lytle trustees and trustors, Party of the First Part, hereby REMISE, RELEASE, AND FOREVER QUITCLAIM to Michael Larry Lytle Party of the Second Part,

the following described real property, including all improvements, in the COUNTY OF LINCOLN, STATE OF NEVADA:

Beginning at a point 217.8 feet North of the East quarter corner of Section 8, T7S., R61E., MDBddd., said point being on the East boundary line of said Section 8; thence running West at a right angle a distance of 200.0 feet, thence at a right angle East a distance of 200.0 feet to the East boundary line of said Section 8, thence at a right angle East a distance of 200.0 feet to the East boundary line of said Section 8, thence South along the East Boundary line of said Section 8 a distance of 217.8 feet to the point of beginning, and containing one acre, more or less.

_
 11 2)
=
<u>:</u> ;
)LI
71 171
Ö
20
9
×

GABY A. DATECN
Commission 9 1535539
Noticy Public - Culturia
Schoma County
V
IN/CommuSpice | 127,5004

173 nee 389

026

•				1.1
		• • •	•	\ \
•		•		. \
• • •		•	÷	\
		-		. \
	and there is a consistent	<u></u>		<del></del> -
State of Nevada				The same of the sa
Declaration of Value				
. Assessor Parcel Number(s)			s.	
Assessor Parcel Number(s) a) 808 - 031 - 21			1	
b)			1	
c)		1	\	
<b>—</b>	/ /			
Type of Property	N. N.		OPTIONAL U	SE ONLY
		ent/Instrument#		>
		of Recording:	Page: <u>38°</u>	<del></del>
g) 🔲 Agriculture b) 🔲 Mob	ile Home Notes	L	TO TO THE	<b>UN7</b>
i) otber	- Inores		<del></del> -	
. Total Value / Sales Price of Property		~J/	1	
	· // ^/^	-	All Control	
	s_4,000	· ·		
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)	\$ 4,000		_	
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value	3	Š	_	
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$ 4,000 \$ 5.40			
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Treasfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed:	5 5.40	Ž		
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Treasfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090,	5 5.40			
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Treasfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed:	5 5.40	Ì		_
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Treasfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090,	5 5.40		$\searrow$	
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Trensfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	\$		$\Diamond$	
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Treasfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	\$ 5.40 \$ 5.40		$\Diamond$	
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Emplain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Selier (Grantorylluyer (Grantes), declares and sel	\$	ury, pursuant to NRS 3	75.060 and NRS 37:110	
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Treasfer Tax Due: If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Granorylluyer (Granuer), declares and sellet the information provided is correct to the best of their information at the information provided herein. Parthermore, the puries agree that disable to the provided in the correct to the best of their supression of the correct to the correct agree that disable to the correct to the c	\$	y documentation if call or other determination (	ed upon to substantism th Cathininal tax due, tray	e raumitin a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Trensfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Trensfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Granter/Sloyer (Grantes), declares and seller the information provided is correct in the best of their information as	\$	y documentation if call or other determination (	ed upon to substantism th Cathininal tax due, tray	e raumitin a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Treasfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090,  b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Gennorlylluyer (Gennes), declares and seller the information provided is correct to the best of their information as formation provided herein. Performant, the puries agree that disallowable of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 18% per month. Formand dittonal assessat evol.	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	y documentation if calls or other determination of 5 Seller shall be jointly	ed upon to substantism th Cathininal tax due, tray	e ratelia in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Grantorylluyer (Grantes), declares and seller the information provided herein. Performance, the parties agree that desillows sily of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %5 per month. Persans.	\$	y documentation if call or other determination ( is Seiller thall be Jointh	ed upon to substantism th Cathininal tax due, tray	e ratali in s
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Treasfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090,  b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Gennorlylluyer (Gennes), declares and seller the information provided is correct to the best of their information as formation provided herein. Performant, the puries agree that disallowable of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 18% per month. Formand dittonal assessat evol.	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	y documentation if cally to other determination ( 5 Seller thalf he jointly  Seller thalf he jointly	ed upon to substantism th Cathininal tax due, tray	e ratelia in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Grantor/Sluyer (Grantes), declares and sell the information provided is correct to the best of their information at formation provided herein. Purthermore, the purter agree that deallow selly of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %% per mount. Fursuan dictional assessat evoid.  greature	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	y documentation if call or other determination of Seiler shall be jointly  Seller Seller	ed upon to substancia an di f additional tax due, only y and severally Babie So	e rassili in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seliar (Grantor/Buyer (Grantes), declares and seliat the information provided is correct to the best of their information aformation provided herein. Purturnary, the purties agree that disallow salty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %% per month. Purturn dictional assessat eword.  The property of the plus interest at 1 %% per month. Purturn dictional assessat eword.  The property of the plus interest at 1 %% per month of the purturn dictional assessat eword.	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	y documentation if call or other determination of Seiler shall be jointly  Seller Seller	ed upon to substantism th Cathininal tax due, tray	e rassili in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (General/Buyer (Genue), declares and seller the information provided is correct to the best of their information aformation provided herein. Purturnary, the period sprov that disallow sally of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %% per month. Forman dictional assessant word.  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	y documentation if calls is other determination to is determined in the policy  Selley  BUYER (GR	ed upon to substancia an di f additional tax due, only y and severally Babie So	e rassili in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Grantor/Sluyer (Grantes), declares and sell the information provided is correct to the best of their information at formation provided herein. Purthermore, the purter agree that deallow selly of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %% per mount. Fursuan dictional assessat evoid.  greature	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	y documentation if call or other determination of Seiler shall be jointly  Seller Seller	ed upon to substancia an di f additional tax due, only y and severally Babie So	e rassili in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (General/Buyer (Genue), declares and seller the information provided is correct to the best of their information aformation provided herein. Purturnary, the period sprov that disallow sally of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %% per month. Forman dictional assessant word.  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	section:  5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	y documentation if calls is other determination to is determined in the policy  Selley  BUYER (GR	ed upon to substancia an di f additional tax due, only y and severally Babie So	e rassili in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)  Taxable Value  Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090,  b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Grantorylluyer (Grantes), declares and sell the information provided is correct to the best of their information a formation provided herein. Purbrimment, the puries agree that disallow sally of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %% per mouth. Fursuan dictional assessat evoid.  greature  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION  and Name Aloce on Annual Aloca Control of the Annual Aloc	section:  5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	scher bester in die des scher in der de dezermination of called Schler S	ANTEE) INFORM	e rassalt in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) Taxable Value Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (General/Buyer (Genue), declares and seller the information provided is correct to the best of their information aformation provided herein. Purturnary, the period sprov that disallow sally of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %% per month. Forman dictional assessant word.  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	section:  5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	scher bester in die des scher in der de dezermination of called Schler S	ed upon to substancia an di f additional tax due, only y and severally Babie So	e rassili in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)  Taxable Value  Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090,  b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Grantorylluyer (Grantes), declares and sell the information provided is correct to the best of their information a formation provided herein. Purbrimment, the puries agree that disallow sally of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %% per mouth. Fursuan dictional assessat evoid.  greature  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION  and Name Aloce on Annual Aloca Control of the Annual Aloc	section:  5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	scher bester in die des scher in der de dezermination of called Schler S	ANTEE) INFORM	e rassili in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)  Taxable Value  Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090,  b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Grantorylluyer (Grantes), declares and sell the information provided is correct to the best of their information a formation provided herein. Purbrimment, the puries agree that disallow sally of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %% per mouth. Fursuan dictional assessat evoid.  greature  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION  and Name Aloce on Annual Aloca Control of the Annual Aloc	S	Sciler state of call o	d upon to substantian the facility one transfer and severally table to the several table tabl	e rassili in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)  Taxable Value  Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090,  b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Grantorylluyer (Grantes), declares and sell the information provided is correct to the best of their information a formation provided herein. Purbrishers, the puries agree that disallow sally of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %% per mouth. Fursuan dictional assessat twood.  greature  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION  and Name Abector Andrea Advisor A	section:  5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Seller  Seller  Seller  Buyer (GR  Michael  GO Janda  Lugar  DIF NOT BUYER	d upon to substantian the facility one transfer and severally table to the several table tabl	e rassalt in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)  Taxable Value  Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090,  b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Gramory Buyer (Grames), declares and seller the information provided herein Purthermore, the perties agree that disallow salty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/25 per month. Forsum dictional assessat ewed.  SKLLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION  and Name  SKLLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION  The Name  COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RESULESTING RESU	S	Sciler state of call o	d upon to substantian the facility one transfer and severally table to the several table tabl	e rassalt in a
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)  Taxable Value  Real Property Transfer Tax Due:  If Exemption Claimed:  a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090,  b. Explain Reason for Exemption:  Purtial Interest: Percentage being transferred:  The undersigned Seller (Grantorylluyer (Grantes), declares and sell the information provided is correct to the best of their information a formation provided herein. Purbrishers, the puries agree that disallow sally of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 %% per mouth. Fursuan dictional assessat twood.  greature  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION  and Name Abector Andrea Advisor A	section:  5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Seller  Seller  Seller  Buyer (GR  Michael  GO Janda  Lugar  DIF NOT BUYER	d upon to substantian the facility one transfer and severally table to the several table tabl	e result in a